
City transport line 2
PTUJ AP-TURNIŠČE-PTUJ AP

DIRECTION 5 6
Departure D* D*

Ptuj AP 11:30 14:30
Ptuj Breg trg. 11:33 14:33

Ptuj Transservis 11:36 14:36
Ptuj Turnišče 11:39 14:39

Ptuj Selska c.46 11:40 14:40
Draženska cesta 14 11:42 14:42

Sp.Hajdina ŽP 11:45 14:45
Poljska cesta 1 11:46 14:46
Poljska cesta 2 11:47 14:47
Poljska cesta 3 11:48 14:48

OŠ BREG 11:50 14:50
Ptuj Breg trg. 11:52 14:52

Ptuj AP 11:55 14:55

Remarks:
D* - drives on working days except on Saturdays

BUS STOPS


